Molecular Property Spectrometer
TM
MPS
TM
 Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0
SM-DS-0012-02
1

SM-DS-0012-02
12
PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Manufacturer Part
Number
Description
MPSF02-S42505-E0 MPS Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0, S4, 5-Pin, UART + Analog Out
MPSF02-S42309-E0 MPS Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0, S4, 3-Pin, (LEL ISO) Analog Out +
Auto Start
MPSF02-S423E9-E0 MPS Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0, S4, 3-Pin, (LEL IEC), Analog Out +
Auto Start
MPSF02-S423**-E0 MPS Flammables Sensor 5.0, S4, 3-Pin, (LEL ISO or LEL IEC), Custom
Analog Out + Auto Start
** indicates configuration number (e.g. C1)
Please refer to the following table below when ordering the MPS Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0.  When ordering a MPS Evalua-
tion Kit, please specify the MPS Flammable Gas Sensor 5.0 part number to be evaluated.
Manufacturer Part Number Description
MPS999-S40000-99 MPS S4 Evaluation Kit (S4 sensor not included)
MPS999-MN0000-99 MPS Mini Evaluation Kit (not pictured; Mini sensor not included)
Nevada Nanotech Systems Inc.
1395 Greg Street, Suite 102
Sparks, Nevada 89431
United States
Tel: +1 775 972 8943
Fax: +1 775 972 8078
Manufacturer Part Number Description
MPSF02-MN0505-00 MPS Flammables Sensor 5.0, Mini,  UART + Analog Out
MPSF02-MN05**-00 MPS Flammables Sensor 5.0, Mini, UART + Analog Out
Custom Analog Out
** indicates configuration number (e.g. C1)